Lead times

Dec 2019 - Jan 2020

1 December 2019

Holiday in Portugal & Romania

Ny dpd

Pick up date | 28/11/2019 | 29/11/2019 | 2/12/20719 3/12/2019 4/12/2019

Delivery
Portugal starting from
Romania Delivery

starting from

6 December 2019
Holiday in Spain & Finland

Pick up date | 04/12/2019

. Delivery
Spain starting from
Finland Delivery

starting from

8 December 2019

05/12/2019

05/12/2019

11/12/2019

12/12/2019

Holiday in Italy, Portugal, Spain & Austria

Pick up date | 05/12/2019

Italy S:eatri\t/iigf rom
Portugal S:zﬁ\t/iigfrom
Spain Sceaﬁziigfrom
Andorra sDt%Lri\t/iirgyfrom
Austria DelvErny

starting from

November 2019

11/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

13/12/2019

10/12/2019

06/12/20719

06/12/20719

05/12/2019

12/12/2019

13/12/2019

06/12/2019

12/12/2019

13/12/2019

13/12/2019

16/12/2019

11/12/2019

07/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019

12/12/2019

1371272019

09/12/2019

12/12/2019

1371272019

13/12/2019

16/12/2019

11/12/2019

10/12/20719

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

13/12/2019

16/12/2019

10/12/2019

13/12/2019

16/12/2019

16/12/2019

17/12/2019

12/12/2019

11/12/2019

10/12/2019

10/12/2019

16/12/2019

17/12/2019

11/12/2019

16/12/2019

17/12/2019

17/12/2019

18/12/2019

13/12/2019

ﬁ dpdgroup



24 December 2019
Holiday in Czech Republic, Estonia, Hungary, Sweden, Denmark, Bulgaria, Lithuania, Slovakia dpd

25 December 2019
Holiday in all countries

26 December 2019
Holiday in all countries, except Belgium

31 December 2019
Holiday in Hungary, Latvia and parts of Switzerland

O1January 2020

Holiday in all countries On 24 and 31 December, our depots close early, so it's not a full delivery day!

19/12/2019 | 20/12/2019 | 23/12/2019 | 24/12/2019 | 26/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 | 31/12/2019 02/01/2020 | 03/01/2020

. Dellv.ery 23/12/2019 24/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Austria starting from
SDtil;}C/iigfrOm 20/12/2019 23/12/2019 24/12/2019 26/12/2019 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 31/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020
Belgium
. Delivery 07/01/2020  08/01/2019  09/01/2020  09/01/2020  09/01/2020  10/01/2020  13/01/2020  13/01/2020  14/01/2020  15/01/2020
Bosnia starting from
. Dellv.ery 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020
Bulgaria starting from
. Dellvery 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Croatia starting from
Czech Delivery
starting from 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Dellvgry 23/12/2019 27/12/20719 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020
Denmark starting from
. Dergry 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Estonia starting from
Finland Etzwﬁg/from 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020
Dellv_ery 23/12/2019 24/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020
France starting from
Delyery 23/12/2019 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020
Germany starting from
Dellyery 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020 13/01/2020
Greece starting from
Dellvgry 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Hungary starting from

Continue to the next page >



Ny dpd

19/12/2019 20/12/20719 | 23/12/2019 | 24/12/2019 | 26/12/2019 | 27/12/2019 30/12/20719 | 31/12/2019 02/01/2020 | 03/01/2020

Delivery starting

Iceland from 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020
Delivery starting

Ireland from 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Delivery starting

Italy from 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Delivery starting

Latvia from 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Delivery starting

Lithuania from 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Delivery starting

Luxembourg from 20/12/2019 23/12/2019 24/12/2019 27/12/2019 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 31/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020
Delivery

Netherlands starting from  20/12/2019 23/12/2019 24/12/2019 27/12/2019 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 31/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020
Delivery

Norway starting from  02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020
Delivery

Portugal starting from  30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 0370172020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Delivery

Romania starting from  30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Delivery

Serbia starting from  03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020 13/01/2020
Delivery

Slovakia starting from  27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Delivery

Slovenia starting from  27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Delivery

Spain starting from  30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020
Delivery

Sweden starting from  27/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020
Delivery

Switzerland starting from  30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020

United Delivery

Kingdom starting from  23/12/2019 24/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 30/12/2019 02/01/2020 03/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020
Delivery

Andorra starting from  02/01/2020 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 06/01/2020 07/01/2020 08/01/2020 08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020



