

# 1 December 2019

Holiday in Portugal & Romania

Country	Pick up date	28/11/2019	29/11/2019	2/12/2019	3/12/2019	4/12/2019
Portugal	Delivery starting from	05/12/2019	06/12/2019	07/12/2019	10/12/2019	11/12/2019
Romania	Delivery starting from	05/12/2019	06/12/2019	06/12/2019	09/12/2019	10/12/2019

### 6 December 2019

Holiday in Spain & Finland

Country	Pick up date	04/12/2019	05/12/2019	06/12/2019	09/12/2019	10/12/2019
Spain	Delivery starting from	11/12/2019	12/12/2019	12/12/2019	13/12/2019	16/12/2019
Finland	Delivery starting from	12/12/2019	13/12/2019	13/12/2019	16/12/2019	17/12/2019

## 8 December 2019

Holiday in Italy, Portugal, Spain & Austria

Country	Pick up date	05/12/2019	06/12/2019	09/12/2019	10/12/2019	11/12/2019
Italy	Delivery starting from	11/12/2019	12/12/2019	12/12/2019	13/12/2019	16/12/2019
Portugal	Delivery starting from	12/12/2019	13/12/2019	13/12/2019	16/12/2019	17/12/2019
Spain	Delivery starting from	12/12/2019	13/12/2019	13/12/2019	16/12/2019	17/12/2019
Andorra	Delivery starting from	13/12/2019	16/12/2019	16/12/2019	17/12/2019	18/12/2019
Austria	Delivery starting from	10/12/2019	11/12/2019	11/12/2019	12/12/2019	13/12/2019



## 24 December 2019

Holiday in Czech Republic, Estonia, Hungary, Sweden, Denmark, Bulgaria, Lithuania, Slovakia

### 25 December 2019

Holiday in all countries

## 26 December 2019

Holiday in all countries, except Belgium

### 31 December 2019

Holiday in Hungary, Latvia and parts of Switzerland

#### 01 January 2020

Holiday in all countries



On 24 and 31 December, our depots close early, so it's not a full delivery day!

	Pick up date	19/12/2019	20/12/2019	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	26/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	31/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020
Austria	Delivery starting from	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Belgium	Delivery starting from	20/12/2019	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	26/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	31/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020
Bosnia	Delivery starting from	07/01/2020	08/01/2019	09/01/2020	09/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020	13/01/2020	13/01/2020	14/01/2020	15/01/2020
Bulgaria	Delivery starting from	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020
Croatia	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Czech	Delivery starting from	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Denmark	Delivery starting from	23/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020
Estonia	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Finland	Delivery starting from	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020
France	Delivery starting from	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020
Germany	Delivery starting from	23/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020
Greece	Delivery starting from	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020	13/01/2020
Hungary	Delivery starting from	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020



	Pick up date	19/12/2019	20/12/2019	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	26/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	31/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020
Iceland	Delivery starting from	g 02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020
Ireland	Delivery starting from	g 27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Italy	Delivery starting from	g 27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Latvia	Delivery starting from	g 30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Lithuania	Delivery starting from	g 30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Luxembourg	Delivery starting from	g 20/12/2019	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	27/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	31/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020
Netherlands	Delivery starting from	20/12/2019	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	27/12/2019	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	31/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020
Norway	Delivery starting from	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020
Portugal	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Romania	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Serbia	Delivery starting from	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020	13/01/2020
Slovakia	Delivery starting from	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Slovenia	Delivery starting from	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Spain	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
Sweden	Delivery starting from	27/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020
Switzerland	Delivery starting from	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020
United Kingdom	Delivery starting from	23/12/2019	24/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	30/12/2019	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020
Andorra	Delivery starting from	02/01/2020	03/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	06/01/2020	07/01/2020	08/01/2020	08/01/2020	09/01/2020	10/01/2020